 MCP6022
 OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIER
© Shenzhen Fulihao Science & Technology Co., Ltd.  Rev. 1.1 — January 2023
www.fulihao.com  1
Rail-to-Rail Input/Output, 10 MHz Op Amps
1. Description
This production is wideband, low-noise, low-distortion
dual operational amplifier, that offer rail-to-rail

• Medical Instrumentation
4. Pinning Configuration
5. Ordering Information
Type Number Package Type Packing
MCP6022T-I/SN SOIC-8 Tape & Reel
MCP6022T-E/SN SOIC-8 Tape & Reel
MCP6022T-I/ST TSSOP-8 Tape & Reel
MCP6022T-E/ST TSSOP-8 Tape & Reel
MCP6022-I/P DIP-8 Tube
MCP6022-E/P DIP-8 Tube
Note: If the physical information is inconsistent with the ordering information, please refer to the actual product.
 MCP6022